
k i n o k o
japan es e r estu r ant & s u s h i bar

check out our fabulous 
selection of drinks, sake 

& special cocktails.  

select a plate from our 
sushi train or made-to-

order sushi & sashimi 
dishes 

- available for dine-in or
takeaway.

choose from our 
delicious modern 

japanese inspired dishes 
& Enjoy a selection of  

fresh, high-quality 
sushi & Sashimi made 
daily by our chefs.

VEGETARIAN, VEGAN, 
OR GLUTEN FREE 

dishes availavle.  

Ask our team about 
sushi platter 

catering for your 
next event.



(12) 30.00

(7) 26.00       (12)    33.00

(7) 28.00   (12)     36.00

S A S H I M I

Salmon SashimI 

Tuna sashimi 

Kingfish sashimi 

Assorted Sashimi

(7) 22.00

C A R P A C C I O

HIRAMASA KINGFISH CARPACCIO 
THINLY SLICED KINGFISH SERVED WITH YUZU 

DRESSING, BLACK TOBIKO & CHIVES

SALMON CARPACCIO 
THINLY SLICED FRESH SALMON SERVED WITH 

YUZU DRESSING, BLACK TOBIKO & CHIVES

SCALLOP TATAKI  
Hokkaido scallop, lightly seared and 

thinly sliced, with ponzu, truffle oil & 

ikura

36.00

30.00

35.00

(v) VEGAN

(veg) VEGETARIAN

(gf) GLUTEN FREE

corkage: $8 per bottle

ALL SEAFOOD IS S U BJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND SEASONALITY

10% S U RCHARGE APPLIES ON WEEKENDS, 15% on PU BLIC HOLIDAYS.

(12) 39.00



S U s h i
Take a plate at the sushi train or order from our wide 

selection of made-to-order sushi & sashimi dishes - Ask us 

about our special sushi dishes & seasonal handrolls. 

sushi platter catering is also available for your next 

event or celebration!

2  p i e c e s

8.00 

7.50 

7.50 

8.00 

6.10 

6.50 

7.00 

7.50 

6.10 

4.70 

6.10

4.70 

N I G I R I

Kingfish yuzu Kosho (gf) 

Fresh Kingfish (GF) 

Fresh tuna (GF)

spicy tuna avocado     

Fresh salmon  (GF) 

spicy salmon (gf) 

salmon & avocado (GF) 

seared salmon

boiled prawn (gf)

inari - tofu pocket (v) 

tempeh (v) (gf)     

crispy sushi 

spring rolls

salmon tempura 5.50 

( v )  V E G A N

( v e g )  V E G E TA R I A N

( g f )  G L U T E N  F R E E

c o r k a g e :  $ 8  p e r  b o t t l e

A L L  S E A FO O D  I S  S  U  B J E C T  T O  AV A I L A B I L I T Y  A N D  S E A S O N A L I T Y

1 0 %  S  U  R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  W E E K E N D S ,  1 5 %  o n  P U  B L I C  

H O L I DAY S .



3.70 

4.70 

4.70 

5.50 

6.10 

7.00

4.70 

4.70 

5.50 

5.50 

5.50 

5.50 

6 .1 0 

6.50 

6 . 50 

7.00

7.00

6.10 

5.50 

4.70 

S u s h i

H o s o m a k i  r o l l s 
( 6  p i e c e s )

cucumber (v) (gf)

Avocado (v) (gf)

cooked tuna (gf)

chicken teriyaki

fresh salmon (gf)

fresh tuna (gf) 

s u s h i  r o l l s
( 2  -  3  p i e c e s )

avocado, cucumber, beetroot & lettuce (v) (gf)     4.70 

cream cheese, avocado & cucumber (VEG) 

cucumber & avocado (v)

crumbed prawn

cooked tuna & avocado (GF) 

tempured sweet potato, 
avocado  & cucumber (v) 

smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese & 
cucumber 

chicken teriyaki & avocado

crunch tuna & avocado    

kakiage mixed vegetable tempura roll (v) 

f r es h sa l m o n & avo ca d o (g f )

c r u n c h y c h i c k e n & avo ca d o

s h i p  s u s h i
( 2  p i e c e s )

crab salad ship

cooked tuna ship (GF)

wakame ship & green seaweed (v)

tobiko ship 7.00 



16.50 

14.50 

19.00 

22.00  

( v )  V E G A N

( v e g )  V E G E TA R I A N

( g f )  G L U T E N  F R E E

c o r k a g e :  $ 8  p e r  b o t t l e

A L L  S E A  FO O D  I S  S  U  B J E C T  T O  AV A I L A B I L I T Y  A N D  S E A S O N A L I T Y  

1 0 %  S  U  R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  W E E K E N D S ,  1 5 %  o n  P  U  B L I C  

H O L I  DAY S .

15. 00

17.  50

17.00                             

22.00  

4.00                              

15. 00

16.50 

z e n s a i
e n t r e e s

YAKI TO RI   (gf) (2 SKEWERS)
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

SHIITAKE SKEWERS  (GF) (VEG) (2 SKEWERS) 
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM SERVED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

KARAAGE (GF) 
CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET SERVED WITH MAYONNAISEIT

EGGPLANT DENGAKU  (V) (GF) 
MISO GLAZED EGGPLANT STRIP WITH TOGARASHIWIT

AGEDASHI TOFU  (V) (GF) 
CRISPY SILKEN TOFU CUBES IN KOMBU BROTH 

VEGETARIAN GYOZA  (VEG) (5 PIECES) 

CHICKEN GYOZA  (5 PIECES)S)
PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS WITH JAPANESE DIPPING SAUCE

HALOUMI CHEESE TEMPURA (VEG) (5 PIECES) 
SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE

t e m p u r a
( l i g h t l y  b a t t e r e d )

vegetable (v) (7 vegetable pieces)

prawn (3 prawn pieces + 3 vegetable pieces)

extra prawn (Per piece)



36.00    

32.00

32.00 

28.00  

25.00                               

d o n b u r i

sashimi donburi 
rice bowl of today’s freshly sliced fish, 

marinated in zuke soy sauce, sushi vinegar rice 

& ikura  

seared salmon donburi (GF upon 

request) 
aburi style seared salmon slices, topped with  

tobiko on sushi vinegar rice, garnished with 

dried seaweed, alfalfa sprout, mayo & teriyaki 

sauce

Teriyaki salmon donburi (GF) 
salmon with teriyaki sauce, garnished with  

miso corn, kale salad with sesame dressing, 

Japanese pickled cabbage & Japanese  

pickled cucumber 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN DONBURI (GF) 
CHICKEN WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, GARNISHED WITH 

MISO CORN, KALE SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING, 

JAPANESE PICKLED CABBAGE & JAPANESE PICKLED 

CUCUMBEr

karaage donburi (GF) 
KARAAGE CHICKEN, GARNISHED WITH MISO CORN, KALE 

SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING, JAPANESE PICKLED 

CABBAGE & JAPANESE PICKLED CUCUMBER

tofu donburi (GF) (v)
crispy silken tofu garnished with miso corn,  

kale salad with sesame dressing, Japanese  

pickled cabbage & Japanese pickled cucumber

27.00



28.00 

29.00

2.00 

5.00 

29.00 

26.00 

R A M E n

chicken ramen
chicken thigh char siu/karaage chicken, 

bamboo shoot, soft boiled egg & 

shallots 

with chilli 

Extra toppings: 
1/2 soft boiled egg 

extra noodles    

s O U P

SAKANA SOUP 
SEASONAL FISH TEMPURA, HORASHI, BROCCOLI 

& BEANSPROUT

vegetable soup
spicy tofu, english spinach, broccoli, 

shiitake mushroom & bean sprout

your choice of: 

Soba (thin buckwheat noodles)  

Udon (THICK WHEAT NOODLES) 

( v )  V EG A N

( v eg )  V EG E TA R I A N

( g f )  G L U T E N  F R E E

co r k ag e :  $ 8  p e r  bot t l e

A L L  S E A FO O D  I S  S U B J ECT  TO  AV A I L A B I L I T Y  A N D  S E AS O N A L I T Y

1 0 %  S U R C H A RG E  A P P L I E S  O N  W E E K E N DS ,  1 5 %  o n  P U B L I C  H O L I DAYS .



ALL OU R SAUCES, 
STOCKS AN D SAL AD 

DRESSINGS ARE
FRESHLY PREPARED IN-

HOUSE

23.00 

25.00 

25.00

6.00

5.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

s a l a d s

kinoko’s green salad (v)
fresh assorted greens, avocado, 

toasted miso walnuts served with 

green beans & tahini dressing 

with crispy silken tofu (v)

with organic tempeh (v)

GRILLED SALMON SALAD (GF) 
LIGHTLY GRILLED SALMON, MIXED LETTUCE 

LEAVES & AVOCADO SERVED WITH BALSAMIC 

& MISO DRESSING

tuna tataki
seared, thinly sliced tuna layered with  

enoki mushroom, assorted greens & with 

the combined flavour of miso & japanese 

tahini dressing

s i d e  d i s h e s

miso soup     

steamed rice (v) (gf)

edamame (v)

garlic edamame

spicy edamame

side salad (veg) 9.00 

28. 00

29.00 



$12.50      asahi                $12.50 
$12.50      stone & wood   $12.50 
$11 .50 

B E E R

sapporo
kirin
Non-Alcoholic beer     

C I D E R
$12.50

G	 B 

$12.90    $48.90 

	 $50.90

	 $50.90

	 $50.90 

	 $50.90 

	 $48.90

$12.90 $48.90 

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider 

w h i t e  w i n e

sauvignon BlanC 
The Pass  Sauv Blanc ,  Marlborough NZ  

$19.90 

$16.90 

$16.90 

$16.90 

$12.90 

D R I N K S

Chardonnay 
Pepper Tree Chardonnay, Orange 

Pinot Grigio 
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio, Victoria 

R O S É
LES PEYRAUTINS rose 
FRANCE 

R E D  W I N E
Pinot Noir 
Logan Weemalah Pinot Noir, Orange 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Johhny Q, Coonawarra Region 

Shiraz
Johhny Q Shiraz, South Australia 

C o c k t a i l s  &  M o c k t a i l s

GINGER Blossom 
japanese sake liquor, rosemary lemon syrup, soda

& sugar cane infused dried ginger slice

gin tonic
japanese roku gin, tonic & fresh LIME 

CUBA LIBRE 
ARTiSaNAL RUM, COKE & fresh LIME 

WHISKY ALE 
Japanese blend toki whisky & ginger ale

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
GRENAD INE ,  G INGER  ALE ,  FRESH L IME ,  MARASCH INO CHERR IES  &
fresh rosemary (non alcohol IC )

C  O R K A G E :  $ 8  P E R  B o t t l e  
1 0 %  S  U  R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  W E E K E N D S ,  1 5 %  o n  P U  B L I C  H O L I D A Y S .



$16.90

$16.90

�                    






   $16.90 

$5.90

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90

$7.90

$7.90

$7.90

$7.90

$6.50

$6.50

$7.00 

S o f t  D r i n k s

coke / coke zero 

Organic Lemonade  

Ginger Beer  

Coconut Water  

Japanese ramune 

Japanese ramune Strawberry 

Japanese Green Tea (Cold) 

Lychee ICe Tea 

peach ice Tea 

LEMon ice Tea 

lemon lime & bitters 

J u i c e s

Orange  

Apple 

GLOW Bright 
(apple, carrot, ginger & lemon)

W a t e r

Still         330ml $5.50

Sparkling  330ml 		� $6.00

Sparkling  750ml 		� $9.50


	Untitled



