

KINOKO

JAPANESE RESTURANT & SUSHI BAR



CHOOSE FROM OUR
DELICIOUS MODERN
JAPANESE INSPIRED DISHES
& ENJOY A SELECTION OF
FRESH, HIGH-QUALITY
SUSHI & SASHIMI MADE
DAILY BY OUR CHEFS.

CHECK OUT OUR FABULOUS
SELECTION OF DRINKS, SAKE
& SPECIAL COCKTAILS.

SELECT A PLATE FROM OUR
SUSHI TRAIN OR MADE-TO-
ORDER SUSHI & SASHIMI
DISHES
- AVAILABLE FOR DINE-IN OR
TAKEAWAY.

木の子

VEGETARIAN, VEGAN,
OR GLUTEN FREE
DISHES AVAILAVLE.

ASK OUR TEAM ABOUT
SUSHI PLATTER
CATERING FOR YOUR
NEXT EVENT.

S A S H I M I

SALMON SASHIMI	(7)	22.00	(12)	30.00
TUNA SASHIMI	(7)	26.00	(12)	33.00
KINGFISH SASHIMI	(7)	28.00	(12)	36.00
ASSORTED SASHIMI			(12)	39.00

C A R P A C C I O

HIRAMASA KINGFISH CARPACCIO	36.00
THINLY SLICED KINGFISH SERVED WITH YUZU DRESSING, BLACK TOBIKO & CHIVES	
SALMON CARPACCIO	30.00
THINLY SLICED FRESH SALMON SERVED WITH YUZU DRESSING, BLACK TOBIKO & CHIVES	
SCALLOP TATAKI	35.00
HOKKAIDO SCALLOP, LIGHTLY SEARED AND THINLY SLICED, WITH PONZO, TRUFFLE OIL & IKURA	

(V) VEGAN

(VEG) VEGETARIAN

(GF) GLUTEN FREE

CORKAGE: \$8 PER BOTTLE

ALL SEAFOOD IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND SEASONALITY

10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON WEEKENDS, 15% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

SUSHI

TAKE A PLATE AT THE SUSHI TRAIN OR ORDER FROM OUR WIDE SELECTION OF MADE-TO-ORDER SUSHI & SASHIMI DISHES - ASK US ABOUT OUR SPECIAL SUSHI DISHES & SEASONAL HANDROLLS.

SUSHI PLATTER CATERING IS ALSO AVAILABLE FOR YOUR NEXT EVENT OR CELEBRATION!

NIGIRI

2 PIECES

KINGFISH YUZU KOSHO (GF)	8.00
FRESH KINGFISH (GF)	7.50
FRESH TUNA (GF)	7.50
SPICY TUNA AVOCADO	8.00
FRESH SALMON (GF)	6.10
SPICY SALMON (GF)	6.50
SALMON & AVOCADO (GF)	7.00
SEARED SALMON	7.50
BOILED PRAWN (GF)	6.10
INARI - TOFU POCKET (V)	4.70
TEMPEH (V) (GF)	6.10

CRISPY SUSHI

SPRING ROLLS	4.70
SALMON TEMPURA	5.50

(V) VEGAN

(VEG) VEGETARIAN

(GF) GLUTEN FREE

CORKAGE: \$8 PER BOTTLE

ALL SEAFOOD IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND SEASONALITY
10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON WEEKENDS, 15% ON PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS.

S U S H I

H O S O M A K I R O L L S

(6 P I E C E S)

CUCUMBER (V) (GF)	3.70
AVOCADO (V) (GF)	4.70
COOKED TUNA (GF)	4.70
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	5.50
FRESH SALMON (GF)	6.10
FRESH TUNA (GF)	7.00

S U S H I R O L L S

(2 - 3 P I E C E S)

AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, BEETROOT & LETTUCE (V) (GF)	4.70
CREAM CHEESE, AVOCADO & CUCUMBER (VEG)	4.70
CUCUMBER & AVOCADO (V)	4.70
CRUMBED PRAWN	5.50
COOKED TUNA & AVOCADO (GF)	5.50
TEMPURED SWEET POTATO, AVOCADO & CUCUMBER (V)	5.50
SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO, CREAM CHEESE & CUCUMBER	5.50
CHICKEN TERIYAKI & AVOCADO	6.10
CRUNCH TUNA & AVOCADO	6.50
KAKIAGE MIXED VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL (V)	6.50
FRESH SALMON & AVOCADO (GF)	7.00
CRUNCHY CHICKEN & AVOCADO	7.00

S H I P S U S H I

(2 P I E C E S)

CRAB SALAD SHIP	6.10
COOKED TUNA SHIP (GF)	5.50
WAKAME SHIP & GREEN SEAWEED (V)	4.70
TOBIKO SHIP	7.00

Z E N S A I

E N T R E E S

YAKITORI (GF) (2 SKEWERS) GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE	16.50
SHIITAKE SKEWERS (GF) (VEG) (2 SKEWERS) SHIITAKE MUSHROOM SERVED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE	14.50
KARAAGE (GF) CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET SERVED WITH MAYONNAISE	19.00
EGGPLANT DENGAKU (V) (GF) MISO GLAZED EGGPLANT STRIP WITH TOGARASHI	15.00
AGEDASHI TOFU (V) (GF) CRISPY SILKEN TOFU CUBES IN KOMBU BROTH	15.00
VEGETARIAN GYOZA (VEG) (5 PIECES)	16.50
CHICKEN GYOZA (5 PIECES) PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS WITH JAPANESE DIPPING SAUCE	17.50
HALOUMI CHEESE TEMPURA (VEG) (5 PIECES) SERVED WITH TEMPURA SAUCE	22.00

T E M P U R A

(L I G H T L Y B A T T E R E D)

VEGETABLE (V) (7 VEGETABLE PIECES)	17.00
PRAWN (3 PRAWN PIECES + 3 VEGETABLE PIECES)	22.00
EXTRA PRAWN (PER PIECE)	4.00

(V) VEGAN

(VEG) VEGETARIAN

(GF) GLUTEN FREE

CORKAGE: \$8 PER BOTTLE

ALL SEAFOOD IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND SEASONALITY
10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON WEEKENDS, 15% ON PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS.

D O N B U R I

SASHIMI DONBURI	36.00
RICE BOWL OF TODAY'S FRESHLY SLICED FISH, MARINATED IN ZUKE SOY SAUCE, SUSHI VINEGAR RICE & IKURA	
SEARED SALMON DONBURI (GF UPON REQUEST)	32.00
ABURI STYLE SEARED SALMON SLICES, TOPPED WITH TOBIKO ON SUSHI VINEGAR RICE, GARNISHED WITH DRIED SEAWEED, ALFALFA SPROUT, MAYO & TERIYAKI SAUCE	
TERIYAKI SALMON DONBURI (GF)	32.00
SALMON WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, GARNISHED WITH MISO CORN, KALE SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING, JAPANESE PICKLED CABBAGE & JAPANESE PICKLED CUCUMBER	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN DONBURI (GF)	28.00
CHICKEN WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, GARNISHED WITH MISO CORN, KALE SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING, JAPANESE PICKLED CABBAGE & JAPANESE PICKLED CUCUMBER	
KARAAGE DONBURI (GF)	27.00
KARAAGE CHICKEN, GARNISHED WITH MISO CORN, KALE SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING, JAPANESE PICKLED CABBAGE & JAPANESE PICKLED CUCUMBER	
TOFU DONBURI (GF) (V)	25.00
CRISPY SILKEN TOFU GARNISHED WITH MISO CORN, KALE SALAD WITH SESAME DRESSING, JAPANESE PICKLED CABBAGE & JAPANESE PICKLED CUCUMBER	

R A M E N

CHICKEN RAMEN 28.00

CHICKEN THIGH CHAR SIU/KARAAGE CHICKEN,
BAMBOO SHOOT, SOFT BOILED EGG &
SHALLOTS

WITH CHILLI 29.00

EXTRA TOPPINGS:

1/2 SOFT BOILED EGG 2.00
EXTRA NOODLES 5.00

S O U P

SAKANA SOUP 29.00

SEASONAL FISH TEMPURA, HORASHI, BROCCOLI
& BEANSPROUT

VEGETABLE SOUP 26.00

SPICY TOFU, ENGLISH SPINACH, BROCCOLI,
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM & BEAN SPROUT

YOUR CHOICE OF:

SOBA (THIN BUCKWHEAT NOODLES)

UDON (THICK WHEAT NOODLES)

(V) VEGAN

(VEG) VEGETARIAN

(GF) GLUTEN FREE

CORKAGE: \$8 PER BOTTLE

ALL SEAFOOD IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND SEASONALITY
10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON WEEKENDS, 15% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

S A L A D S

KINOKO'S GREEN SALAD (V)	23.00
FRESH ASSORTED GREENS, AVOCADO, TOASTED MISO WALNUTS SERVED WITH GREEN BEANS & TAHINI DRESSING	
WITH CRISPY SILKEN TOFU (V)	25.00
WITH ORGANIC TEMPEH (V)	25.00
GRILLED SALMON SALAD (GF)	28.00
LIGHTLY GRILLED SALMON, MIXED LETTUCE LEAVES & AVOCADO SERVED WITH BALSAMIC & MISO DRESSING	
TUNA TATAKI	29.00
SEARED, THINLY SLICED TUNA LAYERED WITH ENOKI MUSHROOM, ASSORTED GREENS & WITH THE COMBINED FLAVOUR OF MISO & JAPANESE TAHINI DRESSING	

S I D E D I S H E S

MISO SOUP	6.00
STEAMED RICE (V) (GF)	5.00
EDAMAME (V)	7.00
GARLIC EDAMAME	8.00
SPICY EDAMAME	8.00
SIDE SALAD (VEG)	9.00

ALL OUR SAUCES,
STOCKS AND SALAD
DRESSINGS ARE
FRESHLY PREPARED IN
HOUSE

B E E R

SAPPORO	\$12.50	ASAHI	\$12.50
KIRIN	\$12.50	STONE & WOOD	\$12.50
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	\$11.50		

C I D E R

MONTEITH'S CRUSHED APPLE CIDER		\$12.50
--------------------------------	--	---------

W H I T E W I N E

G B

SAUVIGNON BLANC THE PASS SAUV BLANC, MARLBOROUGH NZ	\$12.90	\$48.90
CHARDONNAY PEPPER TREE CHARDONNAY, ORANGE	\$12.90	\$50.90
PINOT GRIGIO TAR & ROSES PINOT GRIGIO, VICTORIA	\$12.90	\$50.90

R O S É

LES PEYRAUTINS ROSE FRANCE	\$13.90	\$50.90
-------------------------------	---------	---------

R E D W I N E

PINOT NOIR LOGAN WEEMALAH PINOT NOIR, ORANGE	\$13.90	\$50.90
CABERNET SAUVIGNON JOHHNY Q, COONAWARRA REGION	\$12.90	\$48.90
SHIRAZ JOHHNY Q SHIRAZ, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	\$12.90	\$48.90

C O C K T A I L S & M O C K T A I L S

GINGER BLOSSOM	\$19.90
JAPANESE SAKE LIQUOR, ROSEMARY LEMON SYRUP, SODA & SUGAR CANE INFUSED DRIED GINGER SLICE	
GIN TONIC	\$16.90
JAPANESE ROKU GIN, TONIC & FRESH LIME	
CUBA LIBRE	\$16.90
ARTISANAL RUM, COKE & FRESH LIME	
WHISKY ALE	\$16.90
JAPANESE BLEND TOKI WHISKY & GINGER ALE	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$12.90
grenadine, ginger ale, fresh lime, maraschino cherries & fresh rosemary (non alcoholic)	

CORKAGE: \$8 PER BOTTLE

10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON WEEKENDS, 15% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

F R U I T Y J A P A N E S E L I Q U O R

SERVED COLD ON THE ROCKS (60ML)

UMESHU (PLUM)	\$16.90
YUZUSHU (YUZU)	\$16.90
LYCHEESHU (LYCHEE)	\$16.90

S O F T D R I N K S

COKE / COKE ZERO	\$5.90
ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$6.90
GINGER BEER	\$6.90
COCONUT WATER	\$6.90
JAPANESE RAMUNE	\$6.90
JAPANESE RAMUNE STRAWBERRY	\$6.90
JAPANESE GREEN TEA (COLD)	\$6.90
LYCHEE ICE TEA	\$7.90
PEACH ICE TEA	\$7.90
LEMON ICE TEA	\$7.90
LEMON LIME & BITTERS	\$7.90

J U I C E S

ORANGE	\$6.50
APPLE	\$6.50
GLOW BRIGHT	\$7.00
(APPLE, CARROT, GINGER & LEMON)	

W A T E R

STILL	330ML	\$5.50
SPARKLING	330ML	\$6.00
SPARKLING	750ML	\$9.50